
 

 

 
Seminar on Woman and Social Dialogue 

Participation List (confirmed), Thessalonica, 10th and 11th September 
 

Nº Name 
 
Organisation 

 
Position 

 
Email 

 

European Union 
1 Mrs. Mara Brugia European Centre for the Development of Head of Area Enhanced Cooperation in Mara.brugia@cedefop.europa.eu 

  Vocational Training VET and LLL 
2 Mrs. Grace Attard European Economic and Social Committee Member of the Euromed Follow-up Grace.Attard@eesc.europa.eu 

   Committee 
3 Mrs. Rania Kutteneh Euromed Civil Society Programme Deputy Team Leader rania.kutteneh@gmail.com 

Greece 
 4 Mr. Nikolaos Skorinis Economic and Social Committee Vice-President  anyfadi@gsevee.gr 

 5 Mr. Apostolos Xyraphis Economic and Social Committee General Secretary xirafis@oke.ondsl.gr 

 6 Mrs. Efi Mpekou Hellenic Ministry of Labour, Social Insurance General Secretary of Welfare efi@bekou.gr 
   and Welfare  
 7 Mr. Georgios  Tsatiris Economic and Social Committee Member of the Board info@lawnt.gr 
 8 Mr. Georgios Goniotakis Economic and Social Committee Member of the Board xirafis@oke.ondsl.gr 
 9 Mr. Ioannis Poupkos Economic and Social Committee Member of the Board ipoupkos@yahoo.com 
 10 Mrs. Margarita Zoulovits Economic and Social Committee Member of the Board esathena@otenet.gr 
 11 Mrs. Martha Theodorou Economic and Social Committee Head of Department of Public and ipr@oke-esc.eu 
   International Relations 
Israel      

 12 Mr. Yehuda Talmon Economic and Social Council President talmon@talcro.name 
 13 Mr. Shlomo Neuman Economic and Social Council President of the employer's Group benyaee@gmail.com 
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14 
 

Mrs. Dalia Narkis 
 

Manpower Israel 
 

Chairwoman and International 
 

Dalia.narkis@manpower.co.il 
   coordinator 
 15 Mr. Mordechai Shapira Economic and Social Council General Director of the Self-employers moti@lahav.org.il 
   Federation 
 16 Mrs. Vered Swid Israeli Prime Minister's Office Responsible of women affaires vereds@pmo.gov.il 
 17 Mr. Yoel Zinger Israeli Prime Minister's Office Assistant  

 18 Mrs. Frances Raday The Hebrew University of Jerusalem Chair Concord Research Center frances.raday@gmail.com 
Italy      

 19 Mr. Paolo Tesi National Council of Economy and Labour Councillor ptesi@cons.cnel.it 
 20 Mr. Salvatore Santoro National Council of Economy and Labour CNEL's civil servant ssantoro@cnel.it 

 

Palestine 
 21 Mr. Ahmed Majdalani Ministry of Labour Minister of Labour info@mol.gov.ps 
 22 Mr. Mohammad Ghudeyah International Labour Organization Expert ILO-MOL Project mghadia@yahoo.com 
 23 Mr. Ali Muhanna Palestine Chamber of Comerce Member ali.muhanna@pal-chambers.org 
 24 Mrs. Areej M.M. Abu Baker Women Affaires Team Member areejodeh@yahoo.com 
 25 Ms. Ghada Hasan Abugalion Palestinian General Federation of Trade Unions Member clc.y.cor@pgftu.org 
 26 Mrs. Khawla Qaraqe General Union of Palestinian Women Member khwla@psccw.org 
Spain      

 27 Mr. Claudio Cabaleiro Economic and Social Council Councillor grupo3@ces.es 
 28 Mr. Dionis Oña Economic and Social Council Councillor grupo1@ces.es 
 29 Mr. Jose Guillermo Zubía Economic and Social Council Councillor grupo2@ces.es 
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Name PositionNº EmailOrganisatio

Mrs. Margarita Bravo Director of International RelationsEconomic and Social Council margarita.bravo@ces.es30

Tresmed 4 Project 
Mrs. Adelaida Bosch DirectorEconomic and Social Council adelaida.bosch@ces.es31

Ms. Beatriz Prieto Technical AdviserEconomic and Social Council beatriz.prieto@ces.es32

Mr. Javier Timón Technical AdviserEconomic and Social Council javier.timón@ces.es33
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